1st FLOOR, SBI AMRAVATI MAIN BRANCH BUILDING, SHYAM CHOWK, AMRAVATI 

ELECTRICAL WORKS FOR SHIFTING OF 

PUBLICATION OF CORRIGENDUM ON 

TENDER ID NO.: AMR-BUL202512

It has been decided by competent authority 
as under: 
SN Description Existing Schedule
1 

EARNEST MONEY 
DEPOSIT 

Rs.10,100.00 (Rupees Ten 
thousand one hundred only)
in the form of DD in favour 
of ‘State Bank of India
payable at 
No tender
considered unless the EMD 
is so deposited in the 
required form. No interest 
shall be paid on this EMD.
Exempted for firm 
having valid MSME 
certificate in relevant

[...]

1st FLOOR, SBI AMRAVATI MAIN BRANCH BUILDING, SHYAM CHOWK, AMRAVATI 
444601. 

FOR SHIFTING OF SME MALKAPUR BRANCH

PUBLICATION OF CORRIGENDUM ON E-TENDER PORTAL 

BUL20251201 

by competent authority to update the parts of the tender 

Existing Schedule Proposed Schedule
Rs.10,100.00 (Rupees Ten 
thousand one hundred only) 
in the form of DD in favour 
of ‘State Bank of India’ 
payable at Amravati. 
No tender shall be 
considered unless the EMD 
is so deposited in the 
required form. No interest 
shall be paid on this EMD. 
Exempted for firm 
having valid MSME 
certificate in relevant